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Santa Margherita, Valdobbiadene Prosecco 
Superiore DOCG, Brut
Glera, Veneto, Italy

Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut
Champagne, France

8

20

8

10

14

10

sparkling wines 125 ml

Mylonas Microwinery, Malagousia
Malagousia, Attica, Greece

Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon-Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

white wines 125 ml

Mirabeau, Pure 2024
Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Others, Provence

rosé wines 125 ml

Feudi di San Gregorio, Primitivo di Manduria
Primitivo, Campania, Italy

red wines 125 ml

8Tsiakkas, Commandaria 2017
Xynisteri, Limassol, Cyprus

dessert wines 50 ml

by the glass

Boekenhoutskloof, Semillon 2021
Semilon, Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

Christian Moreau Père & Fils, 
Chablis Premier Cru 'Vaillon' 2022
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

22

26

white wines 125 ml

Boekenhoutskloof, ‘The Chocolate Block’ 2022
Syrah-Grenache-Cinsault-Cabernet Sauvignon-Viognier,
Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

Domenico Clerico, Barolo del Comune di Monforte D'Alba 2019
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

16

26

red wines 125 ml

coravin

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.



Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut
Champagne, France

Ruinart, R Brut
Champagne, France

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut
Champagne, France

Billecart-Salmon, Brut  Reserve
Champagne, France

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut
Champagne, France

100

160

200

150

580

Non-Vintage

Piper-Heidsieck, Sauvage Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

Drappier, Rosé Brut Nature
Champagne, France

Ruinart, Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Rosé 2013
Champagne, France

120

170

200

1200

Rosé

Santa Margherita, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore 
DOCG, Brut
Glera, Veneto, Italy

Astoria, Fashion Victim
Moscato, Piedmont, Italy

Ca' del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige Edizione 46 Extra Brut
Chardonnay-Pinot Bianco-Pinot Nero, Lombardy, Italy

40

42

110

Sparkling Wines 

Billecart-Salmon, Cuvée Nicolas François Brut 2008
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame Brut 2015
Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, Brut 2013
Champagne, France

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2005
Jerobam, Champagne, France (3L)

430

440

600

6000

Vintage

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.

champagne 
& sparkling 



Kyperounda Winery, Alimos 2024
Chardonnay, Limassol

Aes Ambelis, Morokanella 2024
Morokanella, Nicosia

Tsiakkas, Exelixis 2023
Xynisteri-Promara-Sauvignon Blanc-Chardonnay, Limassol

46

46

65

Cyprus

Greece

Mylonas Microwinery, Malagousia 2024
Malagousia, Attica

32

C E N T R A L  G R E E C E

Chateau Nico Lazaridi, Magic Mountain 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Agora

Wine Art Estate, Techni Alipias 2024
Sauvignon Blanc - Assyrtiko, Drama Greece

72

60

N O T H E R N  G R E E C E

Alexakis Winery, Vidiano 2024
Vidiano, Crete

Artemis Karamolegos, Assyrtiko 34 2022
Assyrtiko, Santorini

Artemis Karamolegos, Pyritis 2022
Assyrtiko, Santorini

T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta 2021
Assyrtiko, Tinos

33

90

130

220

T H E  I S L A N D S

white

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.



white
Jean Paul & Benoit Droin, Chablis 2022
Chardonnay, Burgundy

Servin, Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’ 2022
Chardonnay, Burgundy

Au Pied du Mont Chauve, Chassagne-Montrachet 
‘En Pimont’ 2016
Chardonnay, Burgundy

Denis Carre, Meursault 'Les Tillets' 2022
Chardonnay, Burgundy

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2018
Chardonnay, Burgundy

75

165

155

170

380

France

B U R G U N D Y

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre 'Les Barrones' 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Pascal Jolivet, Attitude 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Pascal Jolivet, Blanc-Fume 2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre ‘d’Antan’ 2022
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

74

44

80

130

L O I R E  V A L L E Y

Stephane Ogier, Condrieu 'La Comber de Malleval' 2022
Viognier, Rhone

La Clarte de Haut-Brion 2020
Semmilon, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux

170

360

O T H E R

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio Valdadige 2023
Pinot Grigio, Veneto

La Scolca, Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera Secco 2022
Cortese, Piedmont

Gaja, Rossj-Bass 2022
Chardonnay-Sauvignon Blanc, Piedmont

Gaja, Vistamare 2022
Trebbiano, Piedmont

Beyond The Clouds, Elena Walch, 2021
Chardonnay-Gewurztraminer-Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige

38

90

190

110

240

Italy

N O R T H  I T A L Y

Marchesi Antinori, Castello della Sala ‘Cervaro della Sala’ 2022
Chardonnay-Grechetto, Umbria

260

T U S C A N Y  &  U M B R I A

Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Boekenhoutskloof, Semillon 2021
Semillon, Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

44

90

Other White Wines

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.



Kyperounda Winery, Alma 2023
Maratheftiko, Limassol

Vlassides Winery, Artion 2019
Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz, Limassol

37

66

Cyprus

Chateau Nico Lazarides, Magic Mountain 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabernet Franc, Drama

T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta 2020
Mavrotragano, Tinos

T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta Rare 2020
Mavrotragano, Tinos

100

270

430

Greece

Mirabeau, Pure 2024
Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Others, Provence

Château d’Esclans, Garrus 2022
Grenache-Rolle, Provence

Gérard Bertrand, Clos du Temple 2019
Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Mourvèdre-Viognier, Provence

60

300

450

France

rosé

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.

red

Guigal, Chateuneuf-du-Pape 2020
 Grenache-Syrah-Mourverde-Other, Rhone

Stephane Ogier, Cote-Rotie 'Mon Village' 2020
Syrah, Rhone

100

170

France

R H O N E  V A L L E Y



All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.

red
J.C. Boisset, Bourgogne Nature d'Ursullines 2022
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Serafin Pere et Fils, Gevrey Chambertin 2021
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Coste-Caumartin, Pommard 'Les Vignots' 2019
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Jacques Prieuer, Corton Bressandes Grand Cru 2021
Pinot Noir, Burgundy

86

180

160

520

B U R G U N D Y

Chateau Beaumont 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux

Chateau Phelan Segur 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Petit Verdot, Saint Estephe, Bordeaux

Château Latour 2004
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Château Margaux 2004
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Margaux, Bordeaux

Château Margaux 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Margaux, Bordeaux

70

150

1900

1900

1600

B O R D E A U X  L E F T  B A N K

Chateau La Croix Meunier 2021
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux

Château Angélus 2014
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux

75

990

 B O R D E A U X  R I G H T  B A N K

Pascal Jolivet, Attitude 2023
Pinot Noir, Loire

48

O T H E R

Zenato, Valpolicella Ripasso 2021
Corvina-Rondinella-Corvinone, Veneto

Zenato, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2019
Corvina Blend, Veneto

Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2015
Corvina Blend, Veneto

70

150

280

Italy

V E N E T O

Angelo Gaja, Barolo 'Dagromis' 2020
Nebbiolo, Piedmont

230

P I E D M O N T



All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.

All wines contain sulfites.

Clos Apalta 2020
Carmenere-Cabernet Sauvignon-Petit Verdot, Apalta, Chile

280

Chile

Tsiakkas, Commandaria 2017
Xynisteri, Limassol, Cyprus

Château d’Yquem, Sauternes 1er Grand Cru Classé 2018
Sauvignon Blanc-Sémillon, Bordeaux, France (37.5 CL)

80

400

dessert wines 50cl

Sassicaia 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabernet Franc, Bolgheri

Angelo Gaja, Promis 2020
Merlot-Syrah-Sangiovese, Tuscany

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino 2019
Sangiovese, Tuscany

Tenuta Luce, Luce della Vite 2021
Sangiovese-Merlot, Tuscany

Isole e Olena, Chianti Classico 2022
Sangiovese, Tuscany

Biondi Santi, Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Sangiovese, Tuscany

700

110

160

250

55

360

T U S C A N Y

Feudi di San Gregorio, Primitivo di Manduria 2023
Primitivo, Puglia

Cantina Mesa, Buio 2023
Carignano, Sardenia

44

35

S O U T H  I T A L Y

Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5º 2018
Tempranillo, Castilla y León

Vega Sicilia, Unico Especial
Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon, Castilla y León

330

1000

Spain

red




