



LA CALETA  
ICONIC DINING

cava

# by the glass

## sparkling wines 125 ml

---

**Santa Margherita, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Brut** 8  
Glera, Veneto, Italy

**Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut** 20  
Champagne, France

## white wines 125 ml

---

**Mylonas Microwinery, Malagousia** 8  
Malagousia, Attica, Greece

**Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc** 10  
Sauvignon-Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

## rosé wines 125 ml

---

**Mirabeau, Pure 2024** 14  
Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Others, Provence

## red wines 125 ml

---

**Feudi di San Gregorio, Primitivo di Manduria** 10  
Primitivo, Campania, Italy

## dessert wines 50 ml

---

**Tsiakkas, Commandaria 2017** 8  
Xynisteri, Limassol, Cyprus

# coravin

## white wines 125 ml

---

**Boekenhoutskloof, Semillon 2021** 22  
Semillon, Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

**Christian Moreau Père & Fils, Chablis Premier Cru 'Vaillon' 2022** 26  
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

## red wines 125 ml

---

**Boekenhoutskloof, 'The Chocolate Block' 2022** 16  
Syrah-Grenache-Cinsault-Cabernet Sauvignon-Viognier, Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

**Domenico Clerico, Barolo del Comune di Monforte D'Alba 2019** 26  
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

# champagne & sparkling

## Non-Vintage

---

<b>Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut</b> Champagne, France	100
<b>Ruinart, R Brut</b> Champagne, France	160
<b>Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut</b> Champagne, France	200
<b>Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve</b> Champagne, France	150
<b>Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut</b> Champagne, France	580

## Vintage

---

<b>Billecart-Salmon, Cuvée Nicolas François Brut 2008</b> Champagne, France	430
<b>Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame Brut 2015</b> Champagne, France	440
<b>Dom Pérignon, Brut 2013</b> Champagne, France	600
<b>Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2005</b> Jerobam, Champagne, France (3L)	6000

## Rosé

---

<b>Piper-Heidsieck, Sauvage Brut Rosé</b> Champagne, France	120
<b>Drappier, Rosé Brut Nature</b> Champagne, France	170
<b>Ruinart, Brut Rosé</b> Champagne, France	200
<b>Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Rosé 2013</b> Champagne, France	1200

## Sparkling Wines

---

<b>Santa Margherita, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Brut</b> Glera, Veneto, Italy	40
<b>Astoria, Fashion Victim</b> Moscato, Piedmont, Italy	42
<b>Ca' del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige Edizione 46 Extra Brut</b> Chardonnay-Pinot Bianco-Pinot Nero, Lombardy, Italy	110

## Cyprus

---

<b>Kyperounda Winery, Alimos 2024</b> Chardonnay, Limassol	46
<b>Aes Ambelis, Morokanella 2024</b> Morokanella, Nicosia	46
<b>Tsiakkas, Exelixis 2023</b> Xynisteri-Promara-Sauvignon Blanc-Chardonnay, Limassol	65

## Greece

---

### CENTRAL GREECE

<b>Mylonas Microwinery, Malagousia 2024</b> Malagousia, Attica	32
---	----

### NOTHERN GREECE

<b>Chateau Nico Lazaridi, Magic Mountain 2023</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Agora	72
<b>Wine Art Estate, Techni Alipias 2024</b> Sauvignon Blanc - Assyrtiko, Drama Greece	60

### THE ISLANDS

<b>Alexakis Winery, Vidiano 2024</b> Vidiano, Crete	33
<b>Artemis Karamolegos, Assyrtiko 34 2022</b> Assyrtiko, Santorini	90
<b>Artemis Karamolegos, Pyritis 2022</b> Assyrtiko, Santorini	130
<b>T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta 2021</b> Assyrtiko, Tinos	220

# white

## France

---

### BURGUNDY

<b>Jean Paul &amp; Benoit Droin, Chablis 2022</b> Chardonnay, Burgundy	75
<b>Servin, Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Clos' 2022</b> Chardonnay, Burgundy	165
<b>Au Pied du Mont Chauve, Chassagne-Montrachet 'En Pimont' 2016</b> Chardonnay, Burgundy	155
<b>Denis Carre, Meursault 'Les Tillets' 2022</b> Chardonnay, Burgundy	170
<b>Bouchard Pere &amp; Fils, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2018</b> Chardonnay, Burgundy	380

### LOIRE VALLEY

<b>Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre 'Les Barrones' 2023</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Loire	74
<b>Pascal Jolivet, Attitude 2023</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Loire	44
<b>Pascal Jolivet, Blanc-Fume 2023</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Loire	80
<b>Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre 'd'Antan' 2022</b> Sauvignon Blanc, Loire	130

### OTHER

<b>Stephane Ogier, Condrieu 'La Comber de Malleval' 2022</b> Viognier, Rhone	170
<b>La Clarte de Haut-Brion 2020</b> Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux	360

## Italy

---

### NORTH ITALY

<b>Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio Valdadige 2023</b> Pinot Grigio, Veneto	38
<b>La Scolca, Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera Secco 2022</b> Cortese, Piedmont	90
<b>Gaja, Rossj-Bass 2022</b> Chardonnay-Sauvignon Blanc, Piedmont	190
<b>Gaja, Vistamare 2022</b> Trebiano, Piedmont	110
<b>Beyond The Clouds, Elena Walch, 2021</b> Chardonnay-Gewurztraminer-Sauvignon Blanc, Alto Adige	240

### TUSCANY & UMBRIA

<b>Marchesi Antinori, Castello della Sala 'Cervaro della Sala' 2022</b> Chardonnay-Grechetto, Umbria	260
---	-----

## Other White Wines

---

<b>Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc 2024</b> Marlborough, New Zealand	44
<b>Boekenhoutskloof, Semillon 2021</b> Semillon, Franschhoek Valley, South Africa	90

All prices are in Euro (€) and include service charge plus VAT.  
If certain vintage is no longer available, the next best quality vintage will be offered.  
All wines contain sulfites.

## France

---

<b>Mirabeau, Pure 2024</b> Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Others, Provence	60
<b>Château d'Esclans, Garrus 2022</b> Grenache-Rolle, Provence	300
<b>Gérard Bertrand, Clos du Temple 2019</b> Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah-Mourvèdre-Viognier, Provence	450

## Cyprus

---

<b>Kyperounda Winery, Alma 2023</b> Maratheftiko, Limassol	37
<b>Vlassides Winery, Artion 2019</b> Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz, Limassol	66

## Greece

---

<b>Chateau Nico Lazarides, Magic Mountain 2018</b> Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabernet Franc, Drama	100
<b>T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta 2020</b> Mavrotragano, Tinos	270
<b>T-OINOS, Clos Stegasta Rare 2020</b> Mavrotragano, Tinos	430

## France

---

### RHONE VALLEY

<b>Guigal, Chateuneuf-du-Pape 2020</b> Grenache-Syrah-Mourverde-Other, Rhone	100
<b>Stephane Ogier, Cote-Rotie 'Mon Village' 2020</b> Syrah, Rhone	170

## BURGUNDY

<b>J.C. Boisset, Bourgogne Nature d'Ursullines 2022</b>	86
Pinot Noir, Burgundy	
<b>Serafin Pere et Fils, Gevrey Chambertin 2021</b>	180
Pinot Noir, Burgundy	
<b>Coste-Caumartin, Pommard 'Les Vignots' 2019</b>	160
Pinot Noir, Burgundy	
<b>Jacques Prieuer, Corton Bressandes Grand Cru 2021</b>	520
Pinot Noir, Burgundy	

## BORDEAUX LEFT BANK

<b>Chateau Beaumont 2020</b>	70
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux	
<b>Chateau Phelan Segur 2020</b>	150
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Petit Verdot, Saint Estephe, Bordeaux	
<b>Château Latour 2004</b>	1900
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Pauillac, Bordeaux	
<b>Château Margaux 2004</b>	1900
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Margaux, Bordeaux	
<b>Château Margaux 2019</b>	1600
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Petit Verdot, Margaux, Bordeaux	

## BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK

<b>Chateau La Croix Meunier 2021</b>	75
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux	
<b>Château Angélu 2014</b>	990
Merlot-Cabernet Franc, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux	

## OTHER

<b>Pascal Jolivet, Attitude 2023</b>	48
Pinot Noir, Loire	

## Italy

---

### VENETO

<b>Zenato, Valpolicella Ripasso 2021</b>	70
Corvina-Rondinella-Corvinone, Veneto	
<b>Zenato, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2019</b>	150
Corvina Blend, Veneto	
<b>Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2015</b>	280
Corvina Blend, Veneto	

### PIEDMONT

<b>Angelo Gaja, Barolo 'Dagromis' 2020</b>	230
Nebbiolo, Piedmont	

## TUSCANY

<b>Sassicaia 2018</b> Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabernet Franc, Bolgheri	700
<b>Angelo Gaja, Promis 2020</b> Merlot-Syrah-Sangiovese, Tuscany	110
<b>Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino 2019</b> Sangiovese, Tuscany	160
<b>Tenuta Luce, Luce della Vite 2021</b> Sangiovese-Merlot, Tuscany	250
<b>Isole e Olena, Chianti Classico 2022</b> Sangiovese, Tuscany	55
<b>Biondi Santi, Brunello di Montalcino 2018</b> Sangiovese, Tuscany	360

## SOUTH ITALY

<b>Feudi di San Gregorio, Primitivo di Manduria 2023</b> Primitivo, Puglia	44
<b>Cantina Mesa, Buio 2023</b> Carignano, Sardinia	35

## Spain

---

<b>Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5° 2018</b> Tempranillo, Castilla y León	330
<b>Vega Sicilia, Unico Especial</b> Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon, Castilla y León	1000

## Chile

---

<b>Clos Apalta 2020</b> Carmenere-Cabernet Sauvignon-Petit Verdot, Apalta, Chile	280
---	-----

## dessert wines 50cl

---

<b>Tsiakkas, Commandaria 2017</b> Xynisteri, Limassol, Cyprus	80
<b>Château d'Yquem, Sauternes 1er Grand Cru Classé 2018</b> Sauvignon Blanc-Sémillon, Bordeaux, France (37.5 CL)	400

